Drinks

Tea

English Breakfast

Earl Greg'I Blue Flower

ended with cornflower

Indian tea

£2.75 for one
£4.50 for two

£2.90

and flavoured with Bergamot oil

Gunpowder Green low caffeine

£2.90

Chinese whole leaf green tea

Tien yuan Gong Oolong

medium caffeine

£2.90

Chinese tea between a green and a

black tea

Red Berry Fruit Tisane cdffeine free
Moroccan Spearmint caffeine free
Camonmile caffeine free

Lemon & Ginger caffeine free

Rooibos caffeine free

Decaf and Milk Alternatives available upon
request. Soya / Oat / Alimond milk

£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£0.40

Beer & Cider

Draft

Estrella Damn 4.6%
Pint £5.50 Half £2.75
Holsten Vier 4%
Pint £4.90 Half £2.45
Pedigree 4.5%

Pint £4.90 Half £2.45

Somersby
Apple Cider 4.7%

Pint £4.90 Half £2.45

Bottled Cider
Old Mout 4%
Kiwi & Lime

Berries & Cherries
Strawberry & Apple
£4.95 each

Craft & IPA

Old Empire IPA 4.7%
Boondoggle 4.2%
Old Thumper 5.1%
Hobgoblin

Ruby 4.5%

£4.95 each

Lager

Corona 4.5%
£4.25

Peroni 5.1%
£4.25

Carlsberg 0%
£2.90

Daura Damn 5.4%

£4.50 @ @

Coffee

All of our coffees are crafted with
our own unique QUAD blend.
Decaf versions are available.

Americano

Lungo, long double espresso
Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
With Marshmallows & Cream

Children’s Hot Chocolate
With Marshmallows & Cream

Syrups
Caramel /Vanilla / Salted Caramel /
Hazelnut / Gingerbread

Soft Drinks
Appletizer

Bottle Green Sparkling
Elderflower
Still or Sparkling VWater

Coca Cola
Classic / Diet | Zero

Fentiman’s
Rose Lemonade / Ginger Beer /
Dandelion and Burdock

J20
Orange and Passionfruit / Apple and
Raspberry | Apple And Mango

San Pellegrino Cans
Various Flavours

Britvic Mixers
Tonic / Light Tonic / Ginger Ale /
Bitter Lemon

£2.85

£2.85
£3.25

£3.25
£3.15
£3.50

£3.25
£3.65

£1.50
£2.50

£0.70

£2.70
£2.50

£1.80
£2.70

£2.85

£2.50

£2.20

£1.90



White Wine Spirits

Single shot prices, double up for £2.50
Bacardi White Rum 37.5% £3.50

House Pinot Grigio 12%
[25ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle

£495  £595  £695  £19.95 Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum 40% £3.50
. Havana 7 40% £3.50
II_;(;:'ISe CI::SE::Id ngzzlnlussﬁule Kraken Spiced Rum 40% £4.00
£395  £550 £695 £19.95 SmirnoffVodka 37.5% £3.50
. Gordon’s Gin 37.5% £3.50
House Sauvignon Blanc 12% Jose Cuervo Tequilla 40% £3.50
Iﬁﬁfr’grgl 'ﬁf’grg' iioc,rgl E:(I);d:s Tanquery 0% / Seedlip 0% £3.00
Jack Daniels 40% £4.00

Red Wine Bells / Jameson /
Southern Comfort 40% £4.00
House Merlot 13.5% Courvoisier Cognac 40% £4.00
125ml 175ml  250ml  Bottle Grand Marnier 40% £4.00
£495  £595  £695  £19.95 Jungfrau Herbal Digestive 30% £3.50
Dash of Soda £0.50

House Shiraz 14%

[25ml [75ml  250ml| Bottle
£4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95

Dash of Lemonade / Coke £1.00

Premium Spirits

House Cabernet Sauvignon

13.5% £5.95 for a single shot.

125ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle Talisker

£495  £595 £695 £19.95 Single Malt Whiskey 37.5%
Rose & Sparkling Haig Clubman

House White Zinfandel 9.5% Single Malt Whiskey 40%

[25ml I75ml  250ml  Bottle Wire Works
£495  £595 £695  £19.95 Single Malt Whiskey 40%
Prosecco 11% _ . o
£7.95 Single serve / 19.99 Bottle White Peak Shining Cliff Gin 40%

: : White Peak Age Casked Rum 37.5%
Premium Wines &
English Wine Project
Renishaw Hall Walled Garden White 9.5% Customer Notice: Due to supply issues
125ml 175ml  250ml  Bottle some products may bc.a subs.tituted for
£6.95 £8.95 £9.95 £28.95 others. Your server will advise before

substituting.

Renishaw Hall Walled Garden Red 9.5%

[25ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle
£695  £895 £995  £2895
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