Drinks

English Breakfast	£2.75 for one £4.50 for two
Earl Grey Blue Flower Indian tea blended with cornflower and flavoured with Bergamot oil	£2.90
Gunpowder Green low caffein Chinese whole leaf green tea	£2.90
Tien yuan Gong Oolong medium caffeine Chinese tea between a green and a black tea	£2.90
Red Berry Fruit Tisane caffeir	ne free £2.90
Moroccan Spearmint caffeine	free £2.90
Camomile caffeine free	£2.90
Lemon & Ginger caffeine free	£2.90
Rooibos caffeine free	£2.90
Decaf and Milk Alternatives available request. Soya / Oat / Almond milk	upon £0.40

Beer & Cider

Draft

Estrella Damn 4.6% Pint £5.50 Half £2.75 Holsten Vier 4% Pint £4.90 Half £2.45 Pedigree 4.5% Pint £4.90 Half £2.45

Somersby Apple Cider 4.7% Pint £4.90 Half £2.45

Bottled Cider

Old Mout 4%

Kiwi & Lime
Berries & Cherries
Strawberry & Apple
£4.95 each

Craft & IPA

Old Empire IPA 4.7% Boondoggle 4.2% Old Thumper 5.1% Hobgoblin Ruby 4.5% £4.95 each

Lager

Corona 4.5% £4.25

Peroni 5.1% £4.25

Carlsberg 0% £2.90

Daura Damn 5.4% £4.50

Coffee

All of our coffees are crafted with our own unique QUAD blend. Decaf versions are available.

Americano	£2.85
Lungo, long double espresso	£2.85
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Flat White	£3.15
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate With Marshmallows & Cream	£3.25
with Marshmallows & Cream	£3.65
Children's Hot Chocolate With Marshmallows & Cream	£1.50 £2.50
Syrups Caramel / Vanilla / Salted Caramel / Hazelnut / Gingerbread	£0.70

Soft Drinks

Bitter Lemon

Appletizer	£2.70
Bottle Green Sparkling	£2.50
Elderflower	
Still or Sparkling Water	£1.80
Coca Cola	£2.70
Classic / Diet / Zero	
Fentiman's	£2.85
Rose Lemonade / Ginger Beer /	
Dandelion and Burdock	
J20	£2.50
Orange and Passionfruit / Apple and	
Raspberry / Apple And Mango	
San Pellegrino Cans	£2.20
Various Flavours	
Britvic Mixers	£1.90
Tonic / Light Tonic / Ginger Ale /	20

White Wine

House Pinot Grigio 12% I25ml 175ml 250ml **Bottle** £4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95 House Chardonnay 13.5% I25ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £3.95 £6.95 £5.50 £19.95

House Sauvignon Blanc 12% 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95

Red Wine

House Merlot 13.5%

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95

House Shiraz 14%

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95

House Cabernet Sauvignon 13.5%

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95

Rosé & Sparkling

House White Zinfandel 9.5% 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £4.95 £5.95 £6.95 £19.95

Prosecco 11% £7.95 Single serve / 19.99 Bottle

Premium Wines English Wine Project

Renishaw Hall Walled Garden White 9.5%

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £6.95 £8.95 £9.95 £28.95

Renishaw Hall Walled Garden Red 9.5%

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle £6.95 £8.95 £9.95 £28.95

Spirits

Single shot prices, double up for £2.50 £3.50 Bacardi White Rum 37.5% £3.50 Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum 40% Havana 7 40% £3.50 Kraken Spiced Rum 40% £4.00 £3.50 Smirnoff Vodka 37.5% Gordon's Gin 37.5% £3.50 Jose Cuervo Tequilla 40% £3.50 Tanquery 0% / Seedlip 0% £3.00 £4.00 lack Daniels 40% Bells / Jameson / £4.00 Southern Comfort 40% £4.00 Courvoisier Cognac 40% **Grand Marnier 40%** £4.00 Jungfrau Herbal Digestive 30% £3.50 Dash of Soda £0.50 Dash of Lemonade / Coke £1.00

Premium Spirits

£5.95 for a single shot.

Talisker Single Malt Whiskey 37.5%

Haig Clubman Single Malt Whiskey 40%

Wire Works Single Malt Whiskey 40%

White Peak Shining Cliff Gin 40%

White Peak Age Casked Rum 37.5%

Customer Notice: Due to supply issues some products may be substituted for others. Your server will advise before substituting.